L09000035882

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
·			
		:	
	•		

Office Use Only

B. KOHR
JAN 2 8 2012
EXAMINER



700215667767

12 JEH 23 PM 1:16

12 JAN 23 PH 2: 06

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

01-23-2012

NAME:

LYKEN LIFE PROPERTIES LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

COST:

\$55

RETURN:

CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: Lyken Life Properties, LLC	mpany)	
	(Name of Limited Liability Co.	mpany)	
		Ti	
The enc	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please re	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Margaret Alexander, paralegal		
	(Name of Person)		
	Bass, Berry & Sims PLC		
	(Firm/Company)		
	150 3rd Avenue South, Ste 2800		
	(Address)		
	Nashville, TN 37201		
	(City/State and Zip Code)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
For furth	her information concerning this matter, please call:		
	Margaret Alexander at (615	259-6721	
		a Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
 \$25.00	Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing I Certificate of Status Certified Cog (additional cog)		
	. Registration Section Red Division of Corporations Di P.O. Box 6327 Cl	FREET/COURIER ADDRESS: egistration Section ivision of Corporations ifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
Lyken Life Properties, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 4/14/2009 L09000035882	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: January 20 , 201:	<u>2</u> .
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lial 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le	bility company's dissolution pursuant to section tter).
no longer conducting business	
5. CHECK ONE:	
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed at	obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company in	n any court.
= ∙0R•	ction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of memb	pership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature /	Printed Name
John John John John John John John John	G. Lyle Habermehl, sole member